S
im
pL
E
D
1
2
V

S
u
p
p
li
e
s
P
o
w
All product dimensions and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Part # Description
Suggested
List Price
L-LED-SMP8-WNI-1 8” (203 mm) High Output LED Strip, 3000K, Nickel, $70.60
L-LED-SMP12-WNI-1 12” (305 mm) High Output LED Strip, 3000K, Nickel $103.10
L-LED-SMP22-WNI-1 22” (559 mm) High Output LED Strip, 3000K, Nickel $196.60
L-LED-SMP8-CNI-1 8” (203 mm) High Output LED Strip, 5000K, Nickel, $70.60
L-LED-SMP12-CNI-1 12” (305 mm) High Output LED Strip, 5000K, Nickel $103.10
L-LED-SMP22-CNI-1 22” (559 mm) High Output LED Strip, 5000K, Nickel $196.60
Part # Description
Suggested
List Price
L-LED-SMPLNK-5-1 2” (5 cm) 12VDC SimpLED Linking Cord $5.20
L-LED-SMPLNK-15-1 6” (15 cm) 12VDC SimpLED Linking Cord $5.65
L-LED-SMPLNK-25-1 10” (25 cm) 12VDC SimpLED Linking Cord $6.10
L-LED-SMPLNK-60-1 24” (60 cm) 12VDC SimpLED Linking Cord $7.10
L-LED-SMPLNK-120-1 48” (120 cm) 12VDC SimpLED Linking Cord $8.85
L-LED-SMPLNK-180-1 72” (180 cm) 12VDC SimpLED Linking Cord $10.75
Part # Description
Suggested
List Price
L-LED-SMPPHOTO-1 27W Rectangle Inline Photo Sensor $45.40
L-LED-SMPTD4-1 27W Rectangle Inline Touch Dimmer $55.10
L-LED-SMPMOT-1 27W Rectangle Inline Motion Sensor $70.75
12V COMPONENTS: POWER SUPPLIES, CONTROLLERS & MORE SEE PAGE 407
Part # Description
Suggested
List Price
L-DC-ELT12-CON-1 12W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block* $48.70
L-DC-ELT18-CON-1 18W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block* $61.20
L-DC-ELT60-CON-1 60W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block* $78.60
L-DC-ELT6WP-CON-1 6W 12VDC Wall Mount Power Supply w/3 Snap Block* $29.00
L-DC-ELT15WP-CON-1 15W 12VDC Wall Mount Power Supply w/6 Snap Block* $37.35
L-DCE12D-CON-1 12VDC 12W Dimmable LED Power Supply $85.25
L-DCE50D-CON-1 12VDC 50W Dimmable LED Power Supply $128.75